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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 40 Men, 100m Medley 13 years and older
26.11.2023 г. - 12:19 Results Prelim
SCM Open 53.24 Josif MILADINOV SPRSF Uster (SUI) 18.11.2023 г.
SCM 15 - 17 54.22 Josif MILADINOV MLA91 Glasgow (GBR) 7.12.2019 г.
SCM 13 - 14 1:00.04 Georgi YANEV LEV Sofia 22.12.2018 г.

Points: FINA 2023

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

13 years and older

1. Josif MILADINOV 20 Sprint Sofia 53.68 773 A 23.82 29.86
2. Georgi YANEV 19 Levski 56.17 675 A 25.32 30.85
3. Viktor HRISTOV 18 Olimpia 57.14 641 A 26.04 31.10
4. Ivan GRABKO 18 Plovdiv 2019 57.24 638 A 27.65 29.59
5. Nikola ZHEKOV 17 Cherno More 57.67 623 A 26.24 31.43
6. Boyan NAYDENOV 22 Olimpia 58.11 609 A 26.65 31.46
7. Daren KIRILOV 16 Dorostol 58.22 606 A 26.50 31.72
8. Yavor STEFANOV 16 Sprint 58.29 604 A 27.00 31.29
9. Antoniy MORALIYSKI 22 Asteri 58.38 601 B 26.90 31.48

10. Kostadin MIHAYLOV 17 Mladost'91 58.40 600 B 26.60 31.80
11. Nikola KARAIVANOV 18 Asteri 59.03 581 B 26.65 32.38
12. Yasen BONEV 17 Asteri 59.33 573 B 27.04 32.29
13. Martin CHIHAL 18 Damini LV 1:00.13 550 B 26.93 33.20
14. Boris TODOROV 17 Nsa 1:00.25 547 B 26.96 33.29
15. Nikola ZDRAVKOV 18 Asteri 1:00.35 544 B 27.36 32.99
16. Toni ANASTASOV 18 Iris 1:00.58 538 B 27.22 33.36
17. Kristiyan ILIEV 18 Levski 1:00.60 537 R 27.35 33.25
18. Teodor NEDKOV 16 Mladost'91 1:00.68 535 R 27.73 32.95
19. Daniel ILIEV 19 Dobrudzha2021 1:00.82 531 28.55 32.27
20. Radostin KRASTEV 14 Sprint Sofia 1:00.86 530 27.38 33.48
21. Simeon STANOEV 18 Plovdiv 2019 1:00.89 530 29.85 31.04
22. Todor TODOROV 15 Invictus 1:01.06 525 27.30 33.76
23. Emilian NIKOLOV 18 Dorostol 1:01.22 521 28.37 32.85
24. Branimir PAVLOV 16 Levent SC 1:01.39 517 27.51 33.88
25. Teodor SKUMOV 16 Briz 1:01.69 509 28.02 33.67
26. Boris IVANOV 17 Olimpia 1:01.71 509 28.55 33.16
27. Atanas TOTLYAKOV 19 Metropol 1:01.74 508 27.11 34.63
28. Ljubomir LICHEV 17 Bolyari 2009 1:01.83 506 28.72 33.11
29. Boris GAMISHEV 16 Vihren 1:01.90 504 29.09 32.81
30. Petar PETROV 17 Plovdiv 2019 1:02.24 496 27.96 34.28
31. Martin MIHAILOV 15 Cherno More 1:02.30 494 27.18 35.12
32. Dimitar PROKOPOV 18 Cska 1:02.46 491 28.75 33.71
33. Konstantin KOLEV 14 Akulite 1:02.55 489 28.31 34.24
34. Ivan HRISTOV 18 Iris 1:02.60 487 27.25 35.35
35. Kristiyan MANEV 20 Olimpia 1:02.64 486 27.87 34.77
36. Kristian TODOROV 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:02.65 486 28.08 34.57
37. Georgi KOLEV 22 Plovdiv 2019 1:02.69 485 28.24 34.45

Martin IANKOV 15 Cherno More 1:02.69 485 27.68 35.01
39. Lyubomir PANEV 18 Tsarevets 1:02.75 484 28.35 34.40
40. Dimitar DOKUZOV 14 Pirin 1:02.78 483 28.45 34.33

Stoicho ILIEV 15 Akulite 1:02.78 483 29.06 33.72
42. Boris LAZAROV 15 Cherno More 1:02.87 481 29.73 33.14
43. Georgi YORDANOV 17 Briz 1:02.95 479 28.39 34.56
44. Ivaylo DIMITROV 17 Smolian 1:03.10 476 28.40 34.70
45. Viktor STANEV 14 Lokomotiv 1:03.25 472 29.92 33.33
46. Aleks BRANCHEV 16 Levent SC 1:03.28 472 29.54 33.74
47. Venelin SMUKOV 25 Asteri 1:03.56 466 28.70 34.86
48. Ivan LOZANOV 14 Cherno More 1:04.04 455 29.90 34.14
49. Deyan BELOV 15 Damini LV 1:04.10 454 30.60 33.50

Petar PETROV 16 Asteri 1:04.10 454 29.79 34.31
51. Kaloyan PODGORSKI 16 Sandanski 1:04.25 451 30.30 33.95
52. Krasen KANCHEV 16 Tsarevets 1:04.27 450 29.33 34.94
53. Aleksandar MILEV 17 Briz 1:04.33 449 29.57 34.76
54. Julian NIKOLOV 16 Akulite 1:04.49 446 28.63 35.86
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 40, Men, 100m Medley, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

55. Zdravko ZHELEV 20 Dobrudzha 1:04.58 444 28.00 36.58
56. Ivailo TOLEV 15 Trayana 1:04.64 443 31.39 33.25
57. Kristian GEORGIEV 17 Asteri 1:04.67 442 30.04 34.63
58. Vladimir DIMITROV 17 Sprint 1:04.78 440 29.92 34.86
59. Vasil BARDAROV 17 Delfin Varna 1:04.82 439 29.81 35.01
60. Dimitar POPOV 15 Galata-Varna 1:05.28 430 31.18 34.10
61. Chavdar IVANOV 16 Olimpia 1:05.42 427 29.82 35.60
62. Adis PETROV 13 Lokomotiv 1:05.52 425 30.61 34.91
63. Martin GADZHEV 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:05.64 423 30.91 34.73
64. Nikolay TONKOV 16 Aquazard 1:05.65 422 32.77 32.88
65. Vladimir SHARKOV 15 Pirin 1:05.81 419 31.30 34.51
66. Kristian DRAGOMIROV 16 Nsa 1:05.88 418 30.02 35.86
67. Vehtsi MAZALOV 15 Chepinets 1:06.02 415 29.50 36.52
68. Ivelin VASILEV 13 Vsi 1:06.11 414 30.07 36.04
69. Iyoan IVANOV 15 Mladost'91 1:06.37 409 30.86 35.51
70. Aleksey PAMUKOV 16 Briz 1:06.52 406 30.42 36.10
71. Zlatodar KOEV 13 Dobrudzha 1:06.66 404 29.95 36.71
72. Martin ZASHEV 13 Pirin 1:06.78 401 31.80 34.98
73. Ivailo KARAIVANOV 13 Torpedo 1:06.81 401 30.65 36.16
74. Deyan VLAHOV 18 Plovdiv 2019 1:06.91 399 30.67 36.24
75. Alexandar STEFANOV 14 Aquazard 1:07.80 383 32.56 35.24
76. Nikola KISIOV 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:07.86 382 31.72 36.14
77. Valentin ROSNEV 14 Vsi 1:07.92 381 31.33 36.59
78. Kaloyan APOSTOLOV 15 Trayana 1:07.99 380 31.54 36.45
79. Teodor RAIKOV 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:08.03 380 31.43 36.60
80. Danail GEORGIEV 15 Akulite 1:08.19 377 30.83 37.36
81. Milko PANCHEV 15 Plovdiv 2019 1:08.29 375 29.96 38.33
82. Nikolay ILIEV 14 Delfin Varna 1:08.34 374 32.42 35.92
83. Nikola MAZNOKOV 17 Damini LV 1:08.36 374 29.64 38.72
84. Tanio DEKOV 14 Beroe 1:08.74 368 32.31 36.43
85. Boyan KIRILOV 15 Iris 1:08.93 365 30.48 38.45
86. Fedor SHTUCHKIN 14 Nereya 1:08.96 364 31.31 37.65
87. Kiril POPOV 14 Odesos 2008 1:09.03 363 30.75 38.28
88. Georgi PANDOV 14 Nsa 1:09.30 359 32.15 37.15
89. Teodor STANCHEV 13 Dobrudzha2021 1:09.44 357 33.06 36.38
90. Kristiyan HRISTOV 16 Olimpia 1:09.55 355 33.35 36.20
91. Dian IVANOV 16 Asteri 1:09.73 352 30.72 39.01
92. Dobromir MALINOV 15 G.D.S 1:09.98 349 31.58 38.40
93. Dimitar PETKOV 13 Bolyari 2009 1:10.08 347 34.53 35.55
94. Stanimir ILIEV 15 Iris 1:10.18 346 32.57 37.61
95. Momchil BAEV 13 Viking 2008 1:10.58 340 33.93 36.65
96. Darian TZANOV 13 Cherno More 1:10.88 336 32.62 38.26
97. Erik STALEV 13 Levski 1:11.06 333 33.47 37.59
98. Veselin YANCHEV 17 Etar2 1:11.50 327 32.80 38.70
99. Ivan PENCHEV 14 Viking 2008 1:11.78 323 32.37 39.41

100. Kristiyan KOLEV 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:11.81 323 32.53 39.28
101. Stoyan TANUSHEV 17 G.D.S 1:12.31 316 33.67 38.64
102. Nikola NIKOLOV 13 Olimp 1:12.88 309 34.40 38.48
103. Iliya BONEV 15 Etar2 1:12.91 308 34.07 38.84
104. Aleksandar GEORGIEV 13 Akulite 1:13.43 302 33.93 39.50
105. Vasil MANOLCHEV 14 Cska 1:13.87 296 34.22 39.65
106. Plamen STOYCHEV 13 Sandanski 1:13.91 296 32.67 41.24
107. Stiliyan KUNOV 13 Aquazard 1:14.03 294 34.94 39.09
108. Aikan VEISALOV 13 Lokomotiv 1:14.21 292 36.18 38.03
109. Georgi KAMBUROV 14 Chernomorets 1:14.36 291 33.90 40.46
110. Martin MATSOEV 13 Lokomotiv 1:14.62 288 35.15 39.47
111. Kristiyan IVANOV 14 Torpedo 1:14.73 286 34.21 40.52
112. Milen ANGELOV 13 Orenda 1:14.75 286 34.66 40.09
113. Teodor PINTEV 13 Iris 1:14.89 284 34.83 40.06
114. Ivaylo ZHEKOV 13 Metropol 1:15.23 281 34.38 40.85
115. Stefan MIHAILOV 13 Asteri 1:15.28 280 34.81 40.47
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 40, Men, 100m Medley, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

116. Lazar EFTIMOV 13 Vihren 1:15.31 280 35.87 39.44
117. Hristo PERILOV 14 Sprint 1:16.37 268 35.15 41.22
118. Atanas SAMAROV 13 Pirin 1:16.50 267 33.68 42.82
119. Bozhidar RANGELOV 13 Pirin 1:17.24 259 35.46 41.78
120. Mariyan BELCHEV 14 Chernomorets 1:17.78 254 36.87 40.91
121. Nikolai TASHEV 13 Delfin Pz 1:21.98 217 37.65 44.33
122. Daniel MANDAZHIEV 14 Akulite 1:23.78 203 38.59 45.19
DSQ Kristiyan ATANASOV 14 Phoenix 1:13.02 31.69 41.33

WrT

DNS Ioan RAINOV 13 Asteri
DNS Martin DOBREV 20 Albatros'2001
DNS Dimitar PANTELEEV 19 Briz
sick Boris VENKOV 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash
sick Jordan TSVETANOV 16 Bolyari 2009
sick Georgi GAVRILOV 13 Vihren
sick Daniel NEDYALKOV 16 Levski
sick Anton TUPAROV 13 Chepinets

13 - 14 years

1. Radostin KRASTEV 14 Sprint Sofia 1:00.86 530 27.38 33.48
2. Konstantin KOLEV 14 Akulite 1:02.55 489 28.31 34.24
3. Kristian TODOROV 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:02.65 486 28.08 34.57
4. Dimitar DOKUZOV 14 Pirin 1:02.78 483 28.45 34.33
5. Viktor STANEV 14 Lokomotiv 1:03.25 472 29.92 33.33
6. Ivan LOZANOV 14 Cherno More 1:04.04 455 29.90 34.14
7. Adis PETROV 13 Lokomotiv 1:05.52 425 30.61 34.91
8. Martin GADZHEV 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:05.64 423 30.91 34.73
9. Ivelin VASILEV 13 Vsi 1:06.11 414 30.07 36.04

10. Zlatodar KOEV 13 Dobrudzha 1:06.66 404 29.95 36.71
11. Martin ZASHEV 13 Pirin 1:06.78 401 31.80 34.98
12. Ivailo KARAIVANOV 13 Torpedo 1:06.81 401 30.65 36.16
13. Alexandar STEFANOV 14 Aquazard 1:07.80 383 32.56 35.24
14. Nikola KISIOV 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:07.86 382 31.72 36.14
15. Valentin ROSNEV 14 Vsi 1:07.92 381 31.33 36.59
16. Teodor RAIKOV 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:08.03 380 31.43 36.60
17. Nikolay ILIEV 14 Delfin Varna 1:08.34 374 32.42 35.92
18. Tanio DEKOV 14 Beroe 1:08.74 368 32.31 36.43
19. Fedor SHTUCHKIN 14 Nereya 1:08.96 364 31.31 37.65
20. Kiril POPOV 14 Odesos 2008 1:09.03 363 30.75 38.28
21. Georgi PANDOV 14 Nsa 1:09.30 359 32.15 37.15
22. Teodor STANCHEV 13 Dobrudzha2021 1:09.44 357 33.06 36.38
23. Dimitar PETKOV 13 Bolyari 2009 1:10.08 347 34.53 35.55
24. Momchil BAEV 13 Viking 2008 1:10.58 340 33.93 36.65
25. Darian TZANOV 13 Cherno More 1:10.88 336 32.62 38.26
26. Erik STALEV 13 Levski 1:11.06 333 33.47 37.59
27. Ivan PENCHEV 14 Viking 2008 1:11.78 323 32.37 39.41
28. Kristiyan KOLEV 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:11.81 323 32.53 39.28
29. Nikola NIKOLOV 13 Olimp 1:12.88 309 34.40 38.48
30. Aleksandar GEORGIEV 13 Akulite 1:13.43 302 33.93 39.50
31. Vasil MANOLCHEV 14 Cska 1:13.87 296 34.22 39.65
32. Plamen STOYCHEV 13 Sandanski 1:13.91 296 32.67 41.24
33. Stiliyan KUNOV 13 Aquazard 1:14.03 294 34.94 39.09
34. Aikan VEISALOV 13 Lokomotiv 1:14.21 292 36.18 38.03
35. Georgi KAMBUROV 14 Chernomorets 1:14.36 291 33.90 40.46
36. Martin MATSOEV 13 Lokomotiv 1:14.62 288 35.15 39.47
37. Kristiyan IVANOV 14 Torpedo 1:14.73 286 34.21 40.52
38. Milen ANGELOV 13 Orenda 1:14.75 286 34.66 40.09
39. Teodor PINTEV 13 Iris 1:14.89 284 34.83 40.06
40. Ivaylo ZHEKOV 13 Metropol 1:15.23 281 34.38 40.85
41. Stefan MIHAILOV 13 Asteri 1:15.28 280 34.81 40.47
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 40, Boys, 100m Medley, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

42. Lazar EFTIMOV 13 Vihren 1:15.31 280 35.87 39.44
43. Hristo PERILOV 14 Sprint 1:16.37 268 35.15 41.22
44. Atanas SAMAROV 13 Pirin 1:16.50 267 33.68 42.82
45. Bozhidar RANGELOV 13 Pirin 1:17.24 259 35.46 41.78
46. Mariyan BELCHEV 14 Chernomorets 1:17.78 254 36.87 40.91
47. Nikolai TASHEV 13 Delfin Pz 1:21.98 217 37.65 44.33
48. Daniel MANDAZHIEV 14 Akulite 1:23.78 203 38.59 45.19

DSQ Kristiyan ATANASOV 14 Phoenix 1:13.02 31.69 41.33
WrT

DNS Ioan RAINOV 13 Asteri
sick Boris VENKOV 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash
sick Georgi GAVRILOV 13 Vihren
sick Anton TUPAROV 13 Chepinets

15 - 17 years

1. Nikola ZHEKOV 17 Cherno More 57.67 623 A 26.24 31.43
2. Daren KIRILOV 16 Dorostol 58.22 606 A 26.50 31.72
3. Yavor STEFANOV 16 Sprint 58.29 604 A 27.00 31.29
4. Kostadin MIHAYLOV 17 Mladost'91 58.40 600 B 26.60 31.80
5. Yasen BONEV 17 Asteri 59.33 573 B 27.04 32.29
6. Boris TODOROV 17 Nsa 1:00.25 547 B 26.96 33.29
7. Teodor NEDKOV 16 Mladost'91 1:00.68 535 R 27.73 32.95
8. Todor TODOROV 15 Invictus 1:01.06 525 27.30 33.76
9. Branimir PAVLOV 16 Levent SC 1:01.39 517 27.51 33.88

10. Teodor SKUMOV 16 Briz 1:01.69 509 28.02 33.67
11. Boris IVANOV 17 Olimpia 1:01.71 509 28.55 33.16
12. Ljubomir LICHEV 17 Bolyari 2009 1:01.83 506 28.72 33.11
13. Boris GAMISHEV 16 Vihren 1:01.90 504 29.09 32.81
14. Petar PETROV 17 Plovdiv 2019 1:02.24 496 27.96 34.28
15. Martin MIHAILOV 15 Cherno More 1:02.30 494 27.18 35.12
16. Martin IANKOV 15 Cherno More 1:02.69 485 27.68 35.01
17. Stoicho ILIEV 15 Akulite 1:02.78 483 29.06 33.72
18. Boris LAZAROV 15 Cherno More 1:02.87 481 29.73 33.14
19. Georgi YORDANOV 17 Briz 1:02.95 479 28.39 34.56
20. Ivaylo DIMITROV 17 Smolian 1:03.10 476 28.40 34.70
21. Aleks BRANCHEV 16 Levent SC 1:03.28 472 29.54 33.74
22. Deyan BELOV 15 Damini LV 1:04.10 454 30.60 33.50

Petar PETROV 16 Asteri 1:04.10 454 29.79 34.31
24. Kaloyan PODGORSKI 16 Sandanski 1:04.25 451 30.30 33.95
25. Krasen KANCHEV 16 Tsarevets 1:04.27 450 29.33 34.94
26. Aleksandar MILEV 17 Briz 1:04.33 449 29.57 34.76
27. Julian NIKOLOV 16 Akulite 1:04.49 446 28.63 35.86
28. Ivailo TOLEV 15 Trayana 1:04.64 443 31.39 33.25
29. Kristian GEORGIEV 17 Asteri 1:04.67 442 30.04 34.63
30. Vladimir DIMITROV 17 Sprint 1:04.78 440 29.92 34.86
31. Vasil BARDAROV 17 Delfin Varna 1:04.82 439 29.81 35.01
32. Dimitar POPOV 15 Galata-Varna 1:05.28 430 31.18 34.10
33. Chavdar IVANOV 16 Olimpia 1:05.42 427 29.82 35.60
34. Nikolay TONKOV 16 Aquazard 1:05.65 422 32.77 32.88
35. Vladimir SHARKOV 15 Pirin 1:05.81 419 31.30 34.51
36. Kristian DRAGOMIROV 16 Nsa 1:05.88 418 30.02 35.86
37. Vehtsi MAZALOV 15 Chepinets 1:06.02 415 29.50 36.52
38. Iyoan IVANOV 15 Mladost'91 1:06.37 409 30.86 35.51
39. Aleksey PAMUKOV 16 Briz 1:06.52 406 30.42 36.10
40. Kaloyan APOSTOLOV 15 Trayana 1:07.99 380 31.54 36.45
41. Danail GEORGIEV 15 Akulite 1:08.19 377 30.83 37.36
42. Milko PANCHEV 15 Plovdiv 2019 1:08.29 375 29.96 38.33
43. Nikola MAZNOKOV 17 Damini LV 1:08.36 374 29.64 38.72
44. Boyan KIRILOV 15 Iris 1:08.93 365 30.48 38.45
45. Kristiyan HRISTOV 16 Olimpia 1:09.55 355 33.35 36.20
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 40, Boys, 100m Medley, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

46. Dian IVANOV 16 Asteri 1:09.73 352 30.72 39.01
47. Dobromir MALINOV 15 G.D.S 1:09.98 349 31.58 38.40
48. Stanimir ILIEV 15 Iris 1:10.18 346 32.57 37.61
49. Veselin YANCHEV 17 Etar2 1:11.50 327 32.80 38.70
50. Stoyan TANUSHEV 17 G.D.S 1:12.31 316 33.67 38.64
51. Iliya BONEV 15 Etar2 1:12.91 308 34.07 38.84

sick Jordan TSVETANOV 16 Bolyari 2009
sick Daniel NEDYALKOV 16 Levski


